R
Absolute Rotary Encoder E6C-N
Ideal for Stepping Motor Tripping
Detection and Position Control of
Loaders or Unloaders
H No need to reset origin point at
power-up
H IP50 certification

H Hollow-shaft model absorbs the
vibration of a driving axis
Ordering Information
J ABSOLUTE ROTARY ENCODERS
Item Part number
Shaft model with cable E6C-NN5C
Hollow-shaft model with cable E6C-NN5CA
Shaft model with connector E6C-NN5C-C
Hollow-shaft model with connector E6C-NN5CA-C
J ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
Item Remarks Part number
Coupling --- E69-C06B
Coupling Metal construction E69-C06M
Flange --- E69-FCA
Flange --- E69-FCA-02
Mounting Bracket Provided with E69-FCA02 Flange E69-2
E6C-N E6C-N
2
Specifications
J RATINGS/CHARACTERISTICS